_ ABBEHKEVY— AT D hw BRI
AR DI EE 0120~ 370-915 500

{218 BT A A AT 924-1

EREEENR—L OEDYOE 1= k

R EEEANR—

ERICEESBEWEDLE
RE= \ 0 050-2030-2587
HABDNEERILEMDTBEALEIN YFIIA LEHFHHR!

J

v

Hhig B B RS R B E
A NKR—
by - EEXTSV

54 T/REB/IES

LazZvyv bOFE BE/ -/ -

AERRRE AEAAR

05m

10.45m

MSERBABELEENE] LB 2NERRECAIEE

EYR BRI
18148 50320 10,5310
28I&4E 10,064/ 21,062/
3T/ 15,096  31,593M

Zri#

16, 355
32,710

49, 065

B2
18, 362/
36, 724/

55, 086

i3
20, 490/
40, 9809

61,470M

E Iy o
22,435M
44,8704

67,305M

RTH5
24,533/
49, 0663

73,599H

& B - ERE. BREEORITAN

OFFANT AKRICE > TRZIFANT

O na

O 102Uy

O 2 h—v - ATHIFM

O @E - wen
SR

O =24 —H—

O e - saxs

Neyosk

O pmmize

O yw<F e

O DpiEsE - g

AN

/N HIY

ZF ANTRH
O w#re - TR O yney
525 A\ gi - mERE
I\ IR ATIIRES
A V). E] AP0

RIDERIRRE (IVH)
TAYTE
O 7yng=z—
O v e—vszsszsmE
AR
O g - BMLs 5
N DA - FipE
I\ 5 (MOEA)
Ay

O n5—51 - RriuL—y

O st

O pumgsmmE

O rn—%xvvum

I\ ek

O pyfez - o T
Ay o

NS (1FweE)



BABBEALS—L VFDYOE 1=y MNEEE HhTRONE
K E=n

FRFERHE 20045045320

A £ PGSR SR i ABESR 604 (60%)

R R
B AB&H R - TR

= | 8 | Bk | [REA %/2 2H EEEA HaEUEAN e
3~5 | |1k | 1R | [T | ighier | | WS

B crpy -

FREDEERD 1. 3km, HAERA 51.3km, F/AEERHM 52. 3k
AR ||| | AR | (55 || B | 281 | mE || 15| &R0 ' ' '
B |75V |0 || AR || e || =8 ||BA | |FIET| | XEH

A= Fﬁ/ F—2| lunevz| | s | |BE=




